the Creditors’ Committee shall be permitted to attend the Auction;
	e. bidding at the Auction shall begin at the Starting Bid;
	f. subsequent bids at the Auction, including any bids by Stalking Horse Bidder, shall be made in minimum increments of Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000);
	g. the Stalking Horse Bidder shall receive a credit equal to the sum of the Break Up Fee and the Reimbursable Expenses when bidding at the Auction.
	h. each Qualified Bidder will be informed of the terms of the previous bids;
	i. the bidding will be transcribed to ensure an accurate recording of the bidding at the Auction;

[...]

the Creditors’ Committee shall be permitted to attend the Auction;
	e. bidding at the Auction shall begin at the Starting Bid;
	f. subsequent bids at the Auction, including any bids by Stalking Horse Bidder, shall be made in minimum increments of Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000);
	g. the Stalking Horse Bidder shall receive a credit equal to the sum of the Break Up Fee and the Reimbursable Expenses when bidding at the Auction.
	h. each Qualified Bidder will be informed of the terms of the previous bids;
	i. the bidding will be transcribed to ensure an accurate recording of the bidding at the Auction;